
 

 

 

 

Academic Calendar (Trimester) 
 

Spring Semester – 2022 

Date Day(s) Event 

January 20, 2022 Thursday Last Day of Result Submission, Fall-2021 

February 1, 2022 Tuesday Classes of Spring-2022 Semester Begin 

Jan 24 to Feb 20, 2022 Monday to Sunday Course Registration Without Fine 

TBA TBA Orientation Program for freshers 

Feb 07 to Feb 24, 2022 Monday to Thursday 
Withdrawal of Course Registration with 100% 

Refund 

February 5, 2022 Saturday Saraswati Puja 

Feb 22 to 28, 2022 Tuesday to Monday 
Course Registration With Late Fine (End of Course 

Reg) 

Feb 14 to 20, 2022 Monday to Sunday Withdrawal of Course Registration without Refund 

Feb 14 to 20, 2022 Monday to Sunday Withdrawal of Course Registration without Refund 

Mar 03 to Mar 10, 

2022 

Thursday to 

Thursday 
Mid Semester Examination 

March 1, 2022 Tuesday Shab-e-Miraj 

March 17, 2022 Thursday Birthday of the Father of the Nation 

March 26, 2022 Saturday Independence Day 

March 19, 2022 Saturday Shab e-Barat* 

April 14, 2022 Thursday Bengali New Year's Day 

April 17, 2022 Sunday Easter Sunday 

Apr 21 to 28, 2022 
Thursday to 

Thursday 
Semester Final Examination 

Apr 29 to May 06, 

2022 
Friday to Friday Shab e-Qadar, Jumatul Bidah & Eid-ul Fitr* 

May 1, 2022 Sunday May Day 

May 12, 2022 Thursday Last Day of Result Submission 

 


